IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2574E
Apr 2023
PACSystemsTM Versamax
PROFINET SCANNER MODULE
(IC200PNS001 & IC200PNS002)
 PNS001
  PWR1 (L)

GFK-2574E                Apr 2023
4
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Description
IC200PWR002 24 VDC Expanded 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200PWR012 24 VDC Expanded Isolated 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200PWR102 120/240 VAC Expanded 3.3 V Power Supply
IC200ACC200 Empty Filler Module, optional
IC200PWR201 12 VDC Power Supply
IC200PWR202 12 VDC Expanded 3.3 V Power Supply
Specifications
Specification Description
PROFINET Support PROFINET Version 2.3 Class A IO-Device
Power Consumption  IC200PNS001: 0.60A at 5VDC
IC200PNS002: 1.10A at 5VDC
Module Dimensions Height: 132mm (5.2 inches), Width: 134mm (5.28 inches)
Carrier Required No. Carrier is integrated into the module
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 60°C surrounding air temperature without a fan
Number of Port Connectors  IC200PNS001: Two RJ-45